SBCCD Police Beat

SBCCD Police Dispatch is available Monday—Friday from Janvary 10,2014 Volume 3, Issue 37
7:00am—10:00pm. After 10:00pm and on weekends, our
phones are transferred to the San Bernardino County Sheriff’s

Department who dispatch SBCCD Officers to calls. is now available

Be On The Lookout!

New year, new look.. Our Campus Security Officers have been issued new

2013 Annual Security Report

Campus News

SBVC
Coffee With a Cop

Jan. 29, 2014 BUS 100
7:45am-9:00am

uniforms for the new year. With input from staff, the department decided to

CHC
Coffee With a Cop

Jan. 30, 2014 outside
of CL Building
7:45am—9:00am

See following pages for

additional incidents

IMPORTANT
INFORMATION o
In the event "I‘; ;"]‘] emergency scrap the old black and yellow uniforms and utilize a more professional blue
«
To report a crime call: and black scheme. So don’t be alarmed by the new look. Our personnel has
SBVC (909) 384-4491 remained the same, and as always, are here to provide safety and security for

CHC (909) 389-3275 the District.

Important Citation Information

0 /Citation Payment

<

Citation Appeal
O | Citation Second Level Appeal

Shall be submitted at

htips://www.paymycite.com

MISSION STATEMENT

The SBCCD Police Department, in concert with the Board of Trustees, is committed to providing a safe and secure learning and  working environment
for all students and employees. This will be accomplished through a cooperative and coordinated effort involving all departments and the SBCCD em-
ployees, law enforcement agencies and community.

For ddily incidents reports and other crime information go the Police Web site: hitp://sbccd.org/police



http://sbccd.org/police�
https://www.paymycite.com�

14c-001

1/2/14 No Incidents to Report

1/4/14 No Incidents to Report

1/6/14 Disturbing the Peace

1/8/14 Grant Theft

CL Building

CHC Campus

1/2/14

1/4/14

1/6/14

1/8/14

8:06am Disturbance Advisal

9:14am Report Taken




1/2/14 No Incidents to Report

1/4/14 No Incidents to Report

1/6/14 No Incidents to Report

1/8/14 No Incidents to Report

1/2/14

1/4/14

1/8/14




1/1/14

1/3/14

1/5/14

1/6/14

1/7/14

1/9/14

No Incidents to Report

No Incidents to Report

Medical Aid

Vandalism

Vehicle Check

Suspicious Vehicle

Mt. Vernon

Parking Lot #3

Grant St.

Trans. Center

1/1/14

1/3/14

1/5/14

1/6/14

1/7/14

1/9/14

Unfounded

Report Taken

No Crime Committed

Trespassing Advisal
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